SANGAM INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
SCHOOL CALENDER 2023-24

Month | Working Total | Working Saturday Holidays Remarks
Days
Apr 01,* 01 01 — with student 04 Apr— Mahavir 05 Apr, 2023 —
15 - with student Jayanti New session
2023 | 03-05-06-08 | 04 29 - with student 07 Apr —Good Friday begins for
14 Apr—Ambedkar Jayanti | students
101315 0 21 Apr—Ramjan last day
17-20 04 22 Apr - EID UL-FITR
24-29 06
Total No. of days =20 Days
2023 06- with student (10 May to 18 May )
08-13 06 20 - with student (Cycle Test)
27 - with student 05 May — BuddhaPurnima
15-20* 06

Total No. of days = 17 Days

*** SUMMER VACATION ***
21 MAY TO 30 JUN 2023

July
2023

0L* 01
03-08 06
10-15 06
17-22 06
24-28* 05

15- with student
22 - with student
29 - with student

29 Jul — Muharram

01 Jul, 2023 —
School reopens
for staff

03 Jul 2023-
School reopens
for students

Total No. of days 24 Days

Aug
2023

01-05* 05
07-12 06
14, 16-19 05
21-26 06
28-30 03

05- with student
19 - with student
26 - with student

15 Aug - Independence
Day
31 Aug—
Rakshabandhan

P.T.-ll
(04 Aug to 12 Aug )
(Cycle Test-11)

Total No. of days = 25 Days




Sep
2023

01-02 02
04,05,08,09 04
11-16 06
18-23 06
25-27 ,29-30 | 05

02- with student
16 - with student
3-with student

30 - with student

06 Sep Cheellum

07 Janmashtami

28 Milad un-
Nabi/id/Anant
Chaturdarshi/ Barawafat

TERM 1

Total No. of days = 23 Days

Oct
2023

03-07 05
9-14 06
16-21 05
25-28 04
30-31 02

07- with student
21 - with student
28 - with student

02 Oct —Gandhi JayantiO5
23 Oct Ram Navmi
24 Oct- Dushera

Total No. of days = 22 Days

Nov 01-04* 04 P.T.IN (VI to VIII)
2023 11 Narak Chaturdarshi %{C:\;CT:Stlg'('L to V)
06-10 05 04- with student 12 Dipawali (01 Nov'to 10 Nov)
TET 8 5 18 - with student 13 Gowardhan pooja
el 25 - with student 15 Bhaidooj 1% PreBoard
053 o 24 Guruteg Bahadur Sahid (20 Nov to 30 Nov)
’ Diwas
8-30 03 27 Guru Nanak Jayanti
Total No. of days = 21 Days
Dec 01-02* 02 P.T.II (IX & XI)
2023 02- with student Cyclic Test IV(l to V)
04-09* 06 .
16 - with student .
: 25 Dec — Christmas P.T.IV(VI to VIIl)
1116~ 06 23 - with student 15 Dec to 24 Dec
30 - with student
18-23 06 an Preboard(X-
XII)

Total No. of days = 20 Days

**** WINTER BREAK **** FROM
26 DEC 2023 10 03 JAN 2024

(20 Sep to 30 Sep)




Jan

2024

04-06* 03
08-13* 06
15-20* 06
22-25 ,27 05
29-31 03

06- with student

20- with student
27- with student

14 Jan —Makar Sankranti
P6 Jan— Republic Day

3"Preboard(X &XII)
CyclicTest-V(I to V)
15 Jan to 25 Jan

Total No. of day-23 Days

Feb
2024

01-03* 03
05-10 06
12,13 ,15-16* | 05
19-24* 06
26-29 04

03- with student

17- with student

24- with student

14 Feb — VVasant Panchmi

CyclicTest-VI(I toV)
10 Feb to 20 Feb

Total No. of day-24 Days

Mar | 01-02* 02
2024 | 04-07, 09 05
11-16 06
18-23 06
26-30 05

02- with student
16- with student
23- with student

08 March — Maha
Shiv Ratri

24 Macrh — Holika
Dahan

25 March — Holi

Final Exam (I to XII)
25 Feb to 05 March

Total No. of day-24 Days







TOTAL WORKING DAYS 2023-24

NO.

OF

MONTH
S

NO.

OF

MONTH
S

NO.
OF

S

MONTH
S

22
Days

21
Days

20
Days

63
Days

KiIng DAYS




WORKING SATURDAYS

&

PTM 2023-2024

Sl No. Month Working PTM
Saturday
1 Apr 2023 1,15, 29 -
2. May 2023 6, 20, 27 21 (X & XII)
3. Jun 2023 ; -
4. July 2023 15,2229 | 30 (Junior Wing)
5. Aug 2023 5 19, 26 27 (Sr. Wing)
6. Sep 2023 2,16, 23, -
7 15 (Senior Wing),
Oct 2023 7,21,28 29 (Junior Wing)
8. Nov 2023 4,18, 25 -
. Dec 2023 2, 16, 23 17 (X &XII)
10. 21 (V-IX &XI) 28
Jan 2024 6, 20, 27 (Jr Wing)
11. Feb 2024 3,17, 24 04 (X & Xii)
12. March 04 (IX and XI) 29
2024 2,16, 23 (UKG VIl
Total 33
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SCHOOL FUNCTIONS
S.N. | Date Day Remarks
1. 04 Apr 2023 Tuesday Mahavir Jayanti
2. 07 Apr 2023 Friday Good Friday
3. 14 Apr 2023 Friday Ambedkar Jayanti
4, 21 Apr 2023 Friday Ramijan last day
5. 22 Apr 2023 Saturday EID UL-FITR
6. 05 May 2023 Friday BuddhaPurnima
7. 29 Jul 2023 Saturday Muharram
8. 15 Aug 2023 Tuesday Independence Day
9. 31 Aug 2023 Thursday Rakshabandhan
10. | 06 Sep 2023 Wednesday Cheellum
11. | 07 Sep 2023 Thursday Janmashtami
12. | 28 Sep 2023 Wednesday Milad un-Nabi/id/Anant
Chaturdarshi/ Barawafat

13.| 02 Oct 2023 Monday Gandhi Jayanti
14. | 23 Oct 2023 Monday Ram Navmi
15. | 24 Oct 2023 Tuesday Dushera
16. | 11 Nov 2023 Saturday Narak Chaturdarshi
17.| 12 Nov 2023 Sunday Dipawali
18. | 13 Nov 2023 Monday Gowardhan pooja
19. | 15 Nov 2023 Wednesday Bhaidooj
20. | 24 Nov 2023 Friday Guruteg Bahadur Sahid Diwas
21. | 27 Nov 2023 Monday Guru Nanak Jayanti
22. | 25 Dec 2023 Monday Christmas
23.| 14 Jan 2024 Sunday Makar Sankranti
24. | 26 Jan 2024 Friday Republic Day
25. | 14 February \Wednesday Vasant Panchmi
26. | 08 March 2024 Friday Maha Shiv Ratri
27. | 24 March 2024 Sunday Holika Dahan
28. | 25 March02024 Monday Holi

FUNCTIONS Sangam International School

ANNUAL DAY

SPORTS DAY

INTER SCHOOL FESTIVAL
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